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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Accessories for CF 1000-1,5 stripping and crimping device up to serial number 160591, start

button for 0.5 mm? ... 1.5 mm? sleeves and 6 mm sleeve length

1212674

1pc

1pc

BH32

BH323Y
4046356679688
129

129

84799070

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Mounting material
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Approvals

¢ To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212674

HI[ EAC
Approval ID: RU C-DE.AI30.B.01549
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0
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